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Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019

TEAM NAME
FT WORTH NORTH SIDE 5A
EVERMAN 5A
ARLINGTON SEGUIN 5A
BURLESON CENTENNIAL 5A
ALEDO 5A
DALLAS ADAMSON - 5A
DALLAS SEAGOVILLE 5A
0
DALLAS KIMBALL 5A
DALLAS SOUTH OAK CLIFF 5A
BURLESON 5A
FRISCO REEDY 5A
FRISCO 5A
FRISCO LEBANON TRAIL 5A
FRISCO MEMORIAL 5A
LUCAS LOVEJOY 5A
FORNEY 5A
NORTH FORNEY 5A
PRINCETON 5A
KAUFMAN 5A
ROYSE CITY 5A
CORSICANA 5A
TERRELL 5A
DENISON 5A
WICHITA FALLS RIDER 5A

January 18, 2019

CIty
Fort Worth
Everman
Arlington
Burleson
Aledo
Dallas
Dallas
0
Dallas
Dallas
Burleson
Frisco
Frisco
Frisco
Frisco
Allen
Forney
Forney
Princeton
Kaufman
Royse City
Corsicana
Terrell
Denison
Wichita Falls

DIVISION 5A-D2

Fight Song
TOTAL
46.067
49.500
51.633
54.400
58.933
44.167
43.600
0.000
43.933
39.400
50.700
63.900
53.833
70.700
58.233
70.700
68.700
58.200
50.933
51.033
68.167
71.100
52.033
60.300
57.367

Band Chant
TOTAL
32.700
38.500
38.200
38.900
41.467
34.400
33.567
0.000
30.733
28.867
41.400
39.700
39.133
42.100
38.433
42.900
43.767
39.633
37.200
34.433
44.600
38.933
31.033
35.033
37.400

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
49.967
66.433
67.967
79.967
77.233
57.133
55.667
0.000
62.500
49.467
75.267
83.633
78.867
83.900
82.067
82.767
83.133
81.067
71.400
67.967
84.267
77.767
65.500
75.567
75.733

COMBINED
TOTAL
128.734
154.433
157.800
173.267
177.633
135.700
132.834
0.000
137.166
117.734
167.367
187.233
171.833
196.700
178.733
196.367
195.600
178.900
159.533
153.433
197.034
187.800
148.566
170.900
170.500



RANK
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

TEAM NAME
WHITEHOUSE 5A
JACKSONVILLE 5A
MOUNT PLEASANT 5A
ABILENE WYLIE 5A
LEANDER GLENN 5A
MARBLE FALLS 5A
PFLUGERVILLE WEISS 5A
GEORGETOWN EAST VIEW 5A
HALLSVILLE 5A

BRENHAM 5A

MONTGOMERY LAKE CREEK 5A
MONTGOMERY 5A
BASTROP CEDAR CREEK 5A

LOCKHART 5A
DAYTON 5A

January 18, 2019

CITY
Whitehouse
Jacksonwville
Mount Pleasa
Abilene
Leander
Marble Falls
Pflugerville
Georgetown
Hallsville
Brenham
Montgomery
Montgomery
Bastrop
Lockhart
Dayton

ROSENBERG LAMAR CONSOLIDATE Rosenberg

0

0

SAN ANTONIO ALAMO HEIGHTS 5A San Antonio
CASTROVILLE MEDINA VALLEY 5A Castroville

KERRVILLE TIVY 5A

BOERNE CHAMPION 5A
PORT LAVACA CALHOUN 5A
LUBBOCK COOPER 5A
FLORESVILLE 5A

CORPUS CHRISTI MOODY 5A

Kerrville
Boerne

Port Lavaca
Lubbock
Floresville
Corpus Christi

DIVISION 5A-D2

Fight Song
TOTAL
68.800
69.767

nt 60.500
56.400
54.433
68.733
56.733
57.800
69.600
58.767
50.100
59.033
51.033
50.567
58.433
71.267

0.000
69.533
70.500
50.467
67.800
50.700
56.600
59.033
70.033

Texas State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019

Band Chant Crowd Leading
TOTAL TOTAL
43.367 82.467
45.900 86.233
41.067 83.567
31.933 72.500
36.600 80.667
49.367 81.900
40.833 81.100
33.900 83.667
51.267 84.133
51.633 87.300
42.867 85.767
44.100 84.300
36.267 73.933
35.767 61.933
40.933 68.000
42.033 70.367
0.000 0.000

56133 89767
53.667 89.300
41.533 75.400
37.200 82.300
36.067 69.500
54.100 83.100
40.367 73.967
44.967 71.833

COMBINED
TOTAL
194.634
201.900
185.134
160.833
171.700
200.000
178.666
175.367
205.000
197.700
178.734
187.433
161.233
148.267
167.366
183.667
0.000
215.433
213.467
167.400
187.300
156.267
193.800
173.367
186.833
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DIVISION 5A-D2

Fight Song Band Chant Crowd Leading COMBINED

RANK TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
51  CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL5A  Corpus Christi 59.833 43.133 82.467 185.433
52 CORPUS CHRISTI KING 5A Corpus Christi 45.033 29.233 59.700 133.966
53  GREGORY-PORTLAND 5A Portland 58.100 34.900 78.467 171.467
54  CORPUS CHRISTI MILLER 5A Corpus Christi 50.300 40.100 59.800 150.200
55  CANYON RANDALL 5A Canyon 64.867 48.067 86.000 198.934
56  MISSION SHARYLAND 5A Mission 58.933 36.267 78.067 173.267
57  SHARYLAND PIONEER 5A Mission 28 ss.700 86.900 215.433
58  PHARR VALLEY VIEW 5A Pharr 53.867 45.033 53.667 152.567
59  ELPASO IRVIN 5A El Paso 35.233 28.033 64.967 128.233
60 EDCOUCH-ELSA 5A Edcouch 58.633 35.200 66.967 160.800
61  ELPASO BURGES 5A El Paso 51.133 43.433 70.733 165.299
62  ELPASO BOWIE 5A El Paso 39.900 26.700 54.100 120.700
63  EL PASO RIVERSIDE 5A El Paso 42.133 35.167 63.033 140.333
64  ELPASO AUSTIN 5A El Paso 50.467 31.667 48.367 130.501
65 CANUTILLO 5A El Paso 48.400 30.467 51.367 130.234
66  EL PASO HANKS 5A El Paso 47.767 38.267 66.900 152.934

67 EL PASO PARKLAND 5A El Paso 47.733 36.567 55.667 139.967



